BSOIFAVA

07/02/2026

Boifava carrelli s.r.l
+39 030 36 21 22
viale S. Eufemia, 196
25135 Brescia

B9973
Jungheinrich EJC 212

Caratteristiche:

Categoria

Marca

Modello

Codice modello
Quintali

Anno

Montante
Altezza minima
Altezza massima
Codice seriale

Prezzo a voi riservato

CarrelloMagazzino

Jungheinrich

EJC 212

B9973

12

2017

TRIPLEX G.V. GAL
2050

4700

90521047

€5.200




