

B9973 Jungheinrich EJC 212



Caratteristiche:

Categoria	CarrelloMagazzino
Marca	Jungheinrich
Modello	EJC 212
Codice modello	B9973
Quintali	12
Anno	2017
Montante	TRIPLEX G.V. GAL
Altezza minima	2050
Altezza massima	4700
Codice seriale	90521047

Prezzo a voi riservato

€ 5.200